
Sales & Field Operations Position Phone Ext. Email
Larry Lamanna National Manager - Sales & Field Operations (416) 704-2491 Larry_Lamanna@ch.honda.com

Sales Support Group (SSG) Position Phone Email
SSG Line (866) 833-9679 SSG@ch.honda.com

Atlantic Zone - Nova Scotia, 
Newfoundland, New Brunswick, 
P.E.I

Position Phone Email

Peter Schmoll Zone Manager - MCPE Sales Atlantic Zone (416) 670-2964 Peter_Schmoll@ch.honda.com
Mark Lane District Sales Manager - MCPE (902) 222-9349 Mark_Lane@ch.honda.com
Morgan Vallis District Sales Manager - MCPE (902) 225-0520 Morgan_Vallis@ch.honda.com

Central Zone - Ontario Position Phone Email
Peter Schmoll Zone Manager - MCPE Sales Central Zone (416) 670-2964 Peter_Schmoll@ch.honda.com
Dylan Worrall District Sales Manager - MCPE (416) 523-6316 Dylan_Worrall@ch.honda.com
Jesse Lauder District Sales Manager - MCPE (416) 708-8368 Jesse_Lauder@ch.honda.com
Mark Lane District Sales Manager - MCPE (902) 222-9349 Mark_Lane@ch.honda.com
Morgan Vallis District Sales Manager - MCPE (902) 225-0520 Morgan_Vallis@ch.honda.com
Olivier Dupuis District Sales Manager - MCPE (416) 525-6896 Olivier_Dupuis@ch.honda.com

Eastern Zone - Quebec Position Phone Email
Simon Marcil Zone Manager - MCPE Sales, Eastern (514) 262-0181 Simon_Marcil@ch.honda.com
Sebastien Robert District Sales Manager - MCPE (514) 217-1662 Sebastien_Robert@ch.honda.com
Mathieu Hamel District Sales Manager - MCPE (438) 341-2366 Mathieu_Hamel@ch.honda.com
Simon Martin District Sales Manager - MCPE (514) 476-5353 Simon_Martin@ch.honda.com
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Pacific Zone - British Columbia, 
Yukon Position Phone Email

Mathieu Hurtubise Zone Manager - MCPE Sales Pacific Zone (604) 417-0405 Mathieu_Hurtubise@ch.honda.com
Thomas Bayerle District Sales Manager - MCPE (778) 955-9633 Thomas_Bayerle@ch.honda.com
Veer Jandu District Sales Manager - MCPE (604) 649-9824 Veer_Jandu@ch.honda.com

Prairie Zone - Alberta, 
Saskatchewan, Manitoba,               
NW Ontario, NWT

Position Phone Email

Mathieu Hurtubise Zone Manager - MCPE Sales Prairie Zone (604) 417-0405 Mathieu_Hurtubise@ch.honda.com
Paul Fridge Senior District Sales Manager - MCPE (403) 560-5550 Paul_Fridge@ch.honda.com
Bruce Weese District Sales Manager - MCPE (403) 836-5706 Bruce_Weese@ch.honda.com

Finance Related Inquiries 
(Parts) Position Phone Ext. Email

Mirna Khalaf Administrator - Financial Operations - AR (905) 888-8110 5627 Mirna_Khalaf@ch.honda.com

Logistics Department Email

Delivery Concerns; POD Requests mcpeoutbound@ch.honda.com
Transit Damage Claims T_Claims@ch.honda.com
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Other Departments Phone E-mail
Dealer Care 1-833-622-1301 service_dealercare@ch.honda.com
CH Tools ch_technicaltools@ch.honda.com
Commercial and Government Claims 1-866-833-9679 commercial_business@ch.honda.com
Co-op Claims mcpecoop@ch.honda.com
Customer Relations 1-888-946-6329 honda_cr@ch.honda.com
eBiz Help Desk 1-833-622-1301
eLearning hondainstitute@ch.honda.com
HFS (Customer Line) 1-800-387-5399 cs@honda.ca
HFS (Dealer Line) 1-866-554-3323 cs@honda.ca
Honda Plus Claims Support 1-833-622-1301 open a case in Dealer Community in eBiz
Honda Plus Sales Support 1-800-897-3380 honda_plus@ch.honda.com
MCPE Marketing (Brochures, POP, hangtags) mcpe_advertising@ch.honda.com
MCPE Tech Line 1-800-465-4406
Parts and Accessories 1-833-622-1301
Stripe - eCommerce Online Orders https://support.stripe.com/questions/contact-stripe-support
Warranty 1-833-622-1301
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